
BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS, Docket Number: 53069

STATE OF COLORADO
1313 Sherman Street, Room 315
Denver, Colorado 80203

Petitioner:

HIWAN COUNTRY CLUB INC.,

v.

Respondent:

JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF
EQUALIZATION.

ORDER ON STIPULATION

THE PARTIES TO THIS ACTION entered into a Stipulation, which has been approved
by the Board of Assessment Appeals. A copy ofthe Stipulation is attached and incorporated as a
part of this decision.

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS:

1. Subject property is described as follows:

County Schedule No.: 202652

Category: Valuation Property Type: Commercial Real

2. Petitioner is protesting the 2009 actual value of the subject property.

3. The parties agreed that the 2009 actual value of the subject property should be
reduced to:

Total Value: $3,113,840

(Reference Attached Stipulation)

4. The Board concurs with the Stipulation.



ORDER:

Respondent is ordered to reduce the 2009 actual value of the subject property, as set forth
above.

The Jefferson County Assessor is directed to change his/her records accordingly.

DATED AND MAILED this 18th day of February 2010.

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

_~_.aJ..em_~_'4-1u-
Karen E. Hart

I hereby certify that this is a true and
correct copy of the decision of the ~
Board of Assessment Appeals.J.nA a. <f>awm bac ltvCU- CA-/ Debra A. Baumbach

J Le4 •
Melissa Nord

2



r---
I

I

From: 02/16/2010 06:31 .796 P.002/002

Colorado Board of Assessment Appeals
CBOEAPPEAL
STIPULA TlON

Docket Number: 53069

Hlwan Country Club Inc.
Petitioner.
VS.

Jefferson County Board ofEijuaJizatjon
Respondent.

BOTH PARTIES stipulate and agree as follows:

.1
.1

J

. )
C.)
(...)
Ul

Totalaetual value, with
alloc:ated to land; and
allocated to improvements.

]. The subject property is described by the following Jefferson County Property Sohedule Number:~
202652 L'.:J

2. This Stipulation pertains to the ycar(s): 2009 c. I

3. The parties agree that the 2009 actual values of the subject property shall be Stipulated Values below: .
CBOBValue StipulatedValues
$3,679,700 $3,113,840
$1,780,000 $1,271.032
$1,899,700 $1,842,808

4. If the Petitioner(s) were to add improvoments or add to an existing improvement, then the AssesSor's
Office may increase the valuation to reflect that new addition. Petitioner(s) would have all available
remodies to dispute the additional assessment for the new or augmented improvements. Should an
improvement be destroyed, then the Assessor's Office would make a downward adjustment in valuation
to reflect the damage to or destruction oftbat improvement . ". .

S. Petitioner(s) agree(s) to provide the Jetrenon County Assessor. if applicable. with confidential
information 10 essist in the appraisal process of future years. This information includes actual rent roUs,
together with operating income and expense information for the property, which will be provided to the
Assessor no later than March ISdt of each year. . .

6. Petitioner(s) agrees to allow access to the improvements for the purposes of measm;ng or-to obtain
building condition information during Dormal business hours.

7. nus valuation is for purposes of settlement only and does not I'1lflect an appraised value. .
8. Petitionor(s) agree(s) to waive the right to a Board of Assessment Appeals bearing and any further appeal

of schedule number: 202652 for the assessment years(s) covered by this Stipulation.

Petitio •••• (s) . Jeff....., Coo~~TEqualizali:/ / \
By: ~~WBY: ~~~/\
Tido: ~~~~s.r Tid.: ".ist ••• """"ty AttoTQIy \
Phone: ~pjA. 'Ct7-4'5D~ Phone: _3;;.;;0-.3.••-2-.,7 •••1-8....;;.;;.9;:.;18 •••••..• _

Date: --2-1Z-IO Date: 2111pjqJ.DID

]00 Jefferson Connty Parkway
Golden. co 80419

M:\ASSESSORICEPTS\Fonna\COmmen:lllIlBOE & Protest Slip Fonns\CDIJlmBAA APPEAL St/pluatlon Fonn.doc


	00000001
	00000002
	00000003

